
 
 

 
LEA ENDOWED C.E. PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 
 HOLIDAY DATES 2025/26 

 
 
 
 

Autumn Term 2025 
 
INSET             Monday 1st September 
INSET             Tuesday 2nd September 
Re-open              Wednesday 3rd September 
Mid-term closure at 3.15 p.m. Friday 24th October 
Re-open    Tuesday 4th November 
Closure at 2.00 p.m.  Friday 19th December 
 
  
 
 

Spring Term 2026 
 
INSET     Monday 5th January 
Re-open                        Tuesday 6th January 
Mid-term closure at 3.15 p.m. Friday 13th February 
INSET     Monday 23rd February 
Re-open              Tuesday 24th February 
Closure at 2.00 p.m.  Tuesday 31st March 
 
 
 
 

Summer Term 2026 
 
Re-open    Thursday 9th April 
May Day Closure   Monday 4th May 
Mid-term closure at 3.15 p.m. Friday 22nd May 
INSET     Friday 5th June 
Re-open    Monday 8th June 
Closure at 2.00 p.m.  Tuesday 21st July 
 
 
 


